planetary gearboxes
313
stepper gearboxes
servo gearboxes
319
330
PLANETARY
GEARBOXES

PLANETARY GEARBOXES
GEARBOX BODY
(mm)
MAX VELOCITY
(min-1)
BACKLASH
(arcmin)
RATED OUTPUT
TORQUE
EMERGENCY
TORQUE (Nm)
MOTOR COUPLING
(Flange size) PAGE
STEPPER GEARBOXES
BODY SIZE Ø mm 40 MOTOR FLANGE mm 42 - SHAFT Ø mm 5
SG-P12-040-005-15-HH-52XX-00000 40 5000 15’                                 12 30 NEMA 17 320
SG-P12-040-010-15-HH-52XX-00000 40 5000 15’ 6 25 NEMA 17 320
SG-P12-040-025-19-HH-52XX-00000 40 5000 19’ 12 30 NEMA 17 320
BODY SIZE Ø mm 55 MOTOR  FLANGE mm 56 - SHAFT Ø mm 6.35
SG-P11-050-003-12-HH-712X-00000 55 4000 12’ 10 28 NEMA 23 321
SG-P11-050-005-12-HH-712X-00000 55 5000 12’ 12 30 NEMA 23 321
SG-P11-050-009-12-HH-712X-00000 55 6000 12’ 10 28 NEMA 23 321
BODY SIZE Ø mm 55 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60 - SHAFT Ø mm 8
SG-P11-050-003-12-HH-782X-00000 55 4000 12’ 10 28 60 mm 322
SG-P11-050-005-12-HH-782X-00000 55 5000 12’ 12 30 60 mm 322
BODY SIZE Ø mm 55 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-050-003-12-HH-7826-00000 55 4000 12’ 10 28 60 mm 323
BODY SIZE Ø mm 55 MOTOR FLANGE mm 85 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-050-005-12-SM-2861-00000 55 5000 12’ 12 30 NEMA 34 324
BODY SIZE Ø mm 70 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60- SHAFT Ø mm 8
SG-P11-070-010-12-HH-782X-00000 70 6000 12’ 18 60 60 mm 325
318
PLANETARY GEARBOXES
GEARBOX BODY
(mm)
MAX VELOCITY
(min’)
BACKLASH
(arcmin)
RATED OUTPUT
TORQUE
EMERGENCY
TORQUE (Nm)
MOTOR COUPLING
(Flange size) PAGE
STEPPER GEARBOXES
BODY SIZE Ø mm 70 MOTOR FLANGE mm 85 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-070-010-12-SM-2861-00000 70 6000 12’ 18 60 NEMA 34 326
BODY SIZE Ø mm 70 MOTOR FLANGE mm 85 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-070-003-12-SM-286X-00000 70 4000 12’ 18 60 NEMA 34 327
SG-P11-070-005-12-SM-286X-00000 70 5000 12’ 25 70 NEMA 34 327
BODY SIZE Ø mm 90 MOTOR FLANGE 85 mm - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-090-010-12-SM-286X-00000 90 6000 12’ 37 150 NEMA 34 328
SG-P11-090-025-15-SM-2861-00000 90 4500 15’ 43 160 85 mm 329
SERVO GEARBOXES
BODY SIZE Ø mm 40 MOTOR FLANGE mm 40 - SHAFT Ø mm 8
SG-P12-040-005-15-R2-0100-00000 40 5000 15’ 12 30 40 mm 331
SG-P12-040-010-15-R2-0100-00000 40 5000 15’ 6 25 40 mm 331
SG-P12-040-025-19-R2-0100-00000 40 5000 19’ 12 30 40 mm 331
BODY SIZE Ø mm 70 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-070-003-12-R2-0X00-00000 70 4000 12’ 18 60 60 mm 332
SG-P11-070-005-12-R2-0X00-00000 70 5000 12’ 25 70 60 mm 332
SG-P11-070-010-12-R2-0X00-00000 70 6000 12’ 18 60 60 mm 332
BODY SIZE Ø mm 90 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-090-010-12-R2-0400-00000 90 6000 12’ 37 150 60 mm 333
BODY SIZE Ø mm 90 MOTOR FLANGE mm 60 - SHAFT Ø mm 14
SG-P11-090-025-15-R2-0X00-00000 90 4500 12’ 43 160 60 mm 334
BODY SIZE Ø mm 90 MOTOR FLANGE mm 80 - SHAFT Ø mm 16
SG-P11-090-003-12-R2-0750-00000 90 3500 12’ 37 160 10 mm 335
SG-P11-090-005-12-R2-0750-00000 90 4500 12’ 43 160 80 mm 335
SG-P11-090-010-12-R2-0750-00000 90 6000 12’ 37 150 80 mm 335
BODY SIZE Ø mm 90 MOTOR FLANGE mm 100 - SHAFT Ø mm 16
SG-P11-090-005-12-R2-1000-00000 90 4500 12’ 43 160 100 mm 336
BODY SIZE Ø mm 120 MOTOR FLANGE mm 80 - SHAFT Ø mm 16
SG-P11-120-010-12-R2-0750-00000 120 6000 12’ 95 150 80 mm 337
SG-P11-120-025-15-R2-0750-00000 120 4500 12’ 110 360 80 mm 337
BODY SIZE Ø mm 120 MOTOR FLANGE mm 100 - SHAFT Ø mm 16
SG-P11-120-010-12-R2-1000-00000 120 5000 12’ 95 300 100 mm 338
SG-P11-120-025-15-R2-1000-00000 120 4500 12’ 110 360 100 mm 338
stepper gearboxes
stepper gearboxes
planetary gearboxes
320